
Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 634 Christopher Wilkinson Prior Pursglove College 0:55.48 1246 2 2:41.75 1291 9 2537
2 645 Matthew Pye Wolfreton School 0:59.78 1203 10 2:39.87 1303 7 2506
3 625 Stephen Tucker Kennet School 0:59.83 1202 12 2:44.63 1273 11 2475
4 642 Niall Laming Weymouth College 0:59.26 1208 8 2:47.42 1258 13 2466
5 610 James Cooke Balcarras School 0:57.82 1222 6 2:52.36 1228 14 2450
6 636 Luke Lawrence Richard Huish College 0:55.34 1247 1 2:59.54 1183 18 2430
7 647 Robert Flack Wrekin College 1:00.03 1200 13 2:53.40 1222 15 2422
8 641 Declan Murray Tytherington High School 1:09.83 1102 21 2:37.92 1315 3 2417
9 613 Stefan Emary Bexhill College 1:10.56 1095 24 2:37.34 1318 2 2413

10 616 Sam Gough Canon Slade School 1:10.37 1097 23 2:39.33 1306 6 2403
11 611 Andrew Woods Bexhill College 1:10.60 1094 25 2:38.99 1309 5 2403
12 630 Gareth Waller Pangbourne College 0:57.23 1228 3 3:02.51 1165 21 2393
13 643 James Dawson Weymouth College 0:57.78 1223 5 3:02.17 1168 20 2391
14 614 Peter Lucas Bolton School Boys' Division 1:00.24 1198 14 2:58.08 1192 17 2390
15 621 Sebastian Sheehan Clayesmore School 1:09.62 1104 20 2:45.61 1267 12 2371
16 631 Jamie Knapp Peter Symonds College 1:13.96 1061 26 2:38.65 1309 4 2370
17 629 Adam Strawford Millfield School MPC 0:58.16 1219 7 3:08.92 1129 25 2348
18 637 Fred Richards St Paul's School 1:06.48 1136 18 2:55.54 1207 16 2343
19 623 Lewis Cherry Friesland School 0:59.82 1202 11 3:09.00 1126 26 2328
20 635 Mark Julian Prior Pursglove College 1:06.19 1139 17 3:00.92 1177 19 2316
21 618 Kevin Kan Charterhouse School 0:59.32 1207 9 3:12.64 1105 28 2312
22 644 Tom Bloomfield Whitgift School 0:57.33 1227 4 3:16.25 1084 29 2311
23 612 Joe Slaughter Bexhill College 1:06.81 1132 19 3:03.54 1159 22 2291
24 633 Elliot Jackson Prior Pursglove College 1:22.30 978 28 2:41.41 1294 8 2272
25 626 Marques Jhons Leiston High School 1:05.06 1150 15 3:11.87 1111 27 2261
26 622 Christopher Dodd Eastbourne College 1:29.84 902 30 2:34.87 1333 1 2235

Swim Run

Year 12&13 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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27 639 Jean-Paul Espinosa St Paul's School 1:10.08 1100 22 3:07.51 1135 23 2235
28 615 Frazer Jardine Canon Slade School 1:32.12 879 31 2:44.14 1276 10 2155
29 617 Adam Keating Canon Slade School 1:15.45 1046 27 3:19.10 1066 30 2112
30 638 Edward Lee Six St Paul's School 1:22.42 976 29 3:08.45 1132 24 2108
31 648 Allan McRoberts Wymondham College 1:05.36 1147 16 4:19.36 706 31 1853
32 619 Luke Thomas Cheslyn Hay High School - - 0
32 620 James Bell City of London Freemen's School - - 0
32 624 Rhys Davey Kelly College - - 0
32 627 Matthew Quayle Millfield School MPC - - 0
32 628 Jamie Noble-Lewis Millfield School MPC - - 0
32 632 Andrew Pearce Pocklington School - - 0
32 640 Damon Byrne Trinity Comprehensive School - - 0
32 646 Matthew Smith Woodkirk High Specialist Science School - - 0
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Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

634 Christopher Wilkinson Prior Pursglove College 0:55.48 1246 2:41.75 1291 2537
1 635 Mark Julian Prior Pursglove College 1:06.19 1139 3:00.92 1177 2316 7125

633 Elliot Jackson Prior Pursglove College 1:22.30 978 2:41.41 1294 2272
613 Stefan Emary Bexhill College 1:10.56 1095 2:37.34 1318 2413

2 611 Andrew Woods Bexhill College 1:10.60 1094 2:38.99 1309 2403 7107
612 Joe Slaughter Bexhill College 1:06.81 1132 3:03.54 1159 2291
637 Fred Richards St Paul's School 1:06.48 1136 2:55.54 1207 2343

3 639 Jean-Paul Espinosa St Paul's School 1:10.08 1100 3:07.51 1135 2235 6686
638 Edward Lee Six St Paul's School 1:22.42 976 3:08.45 1132 2108
616 Sam Gough Canon Slade School 1:10.37 1097 2:39.33 1306 2403

4 615 Frazer Jardine Canon Slade School 1:32.12 879 2:44.14 1276 2155 6670
617 Adam Keating Canon Slade School 1:15.45 1046 3:19.10 1066 2112

Year 12&13 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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